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Open Barrel Racers please note - Rule 45.28.1 - If barrels are not marked at least 1hr prior to 1st Section, the last 2 barrel racing competitors in that 
section will be responsible to mark the barrel course or will be fined $50 each on 1st occasion. If there is a 2nd occasion that competitors do not fulfil 
this responsibility the fine will increase to $100. Day members excluded. 

 

Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

2ND DIV BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SLACK 1 1 Beau Walpole           
   2 Wilson Kelly           
                         
2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Reuben O'Loughlin DM           
   2 Jesse Pendergast           
   3 Declan Tozer           
   4 Gabriel  Duke           
   5 Sam Brown           
   6 Ryan Mackrell           
   7 Matthew Gavin           
   8 Xavier Connally           
                         
2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Jackson Jefferies           
   2 Cade Ferguson           
   3 Corey Warren           
   4 Rope McPhee           
   5 Darcy McDonald           
   6 Lane Hanush-Bowen           
   7 Marshal Doolan-Fisher           
                         
2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC RIDE SLACK 1 1 Rope McPhee           
   2 Cade Ferguson           
   3 John Brockhurst           
   4 Fenn Forrester           
   5 Kelly Walker           
   6 Mark Hallows           
   7 Billy Miller            
   8 Bailey O'dell           
                         
2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Tristan Halden           
   2 Mitchell French           
   3 Cooper Tyler           
   4 Charlie Waters           
   5 Thomas French           
   6 Daniel Willis           
   7 Sam Smith           
                         
BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Jarrod McKane   0808GM MISS SHOWGIRL 
   2 Beau Walpole   0123GM PURE BID 
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Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

   3 Jack Charnock   0129GM TAKE ME GAMBLIN 
   4 Toby Deudney   0804GM BABY BLUE 
   5 Brock Mulhall   0822GM LADY IN RED 
   6 Tye Simmonds   100GM INDIAN GIRL 
   7 Brendon Crawley   0829GM MEDICINE WOMAN 
   8 Luke Higgins   0722GM LADY IN BLACK 
                         
BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Trish Johnston           
   2 Montana O'Donoghue-Kent           
   3 Tylen Gibb           
   4 Maree Fannin           
   5 PJ Hanrahan           
   6 Dallas Pearce           
   7 Georgina Fielding           
   8 Molly Grimley           
   9 Erika Quinn           
   10 Daile Ellis           
   11 Jordyn Arnold           
   12 Alana Pitts           
   13 Brooke Parker           
   14 Bianca Canham           
   15 Bec Elmir           
   16 Vicki Schiller           
   17 Charlie Johnson           
   18 Libby Corbet           
   19 Kylee Ferguson           
   20 Candice McDonald           
   21 Emma Martin           
   22 Kellie Deudney           
   23 Ryley Menz           
   24 Beccara Lloyd           
   25 Belinda Burton           
   26 Kylie Coates           
   27 Casey Bailey           
   28 Brandee Ferguson           
   29 Dakota Baretta           
   30 Ashleigh Sanders           
   31 Tamlin Osborne           
   32 Ellie Gard           
   33 Brooke Simpkin           
   34 Maddison Caban           
   35 Tamika Robinson           
   36 Jacqui Burns           
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Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

   37 Olivia Priestley-Halliday           
   38 Dusty McPhee           
   39 Tamika Elford           
   40 Sam Shaw           
   41 Adele Edwards           
   42 Sasha Allen           
   43 Zoe Burkitt           
   44 Elise Huddle           
                         
BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Adanni Walker           
   2 Ashlee Van Egmond           
   3 Amanda Tielen           
   4 Latoya Wards           
   5 Jackie Priestley           
   6 Teana Wards           
   7 Emily Paxton           
   8 Brittany McVicar           
   9 Nicole McDonald           
   10 Teresa Jones           
   11 Molly Phibbs           
   12 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent           
   13 Tayla Pierce           
   14 Elley Corney           
   15 Leanne Caban           
   16 Lyn Collins           
   17 Tamara Walker           
   18 Candy Michaelis           
   19 Nattalee Ayres           
   20 Cherie O'Donoghue           
                         
BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Dee Crawford           
   2 Elley Corney           
   3 Jessica Cottam           
   4 Ryley Menz           
   5 Cody Burchell           
   6 Jessica Marsh           
   7 Dakota Baretta           
   8 Belinda Separovic           
   9 Nicole McDonald           
   10 Olivia Priestley-Halliday           
   11 Kylee Ferguson           
   12 Brittany Adams           
   13 Sasha Allen           
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Livestock Name 

   14 Brittany McVicar           
                         
BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Chelsea Stacey           
   2 Amanda Tielen           
   3 Cherie O'Donoghue           
   4 Vicki Schiller           
   5 Candice Perkins           
   6 Melanie Drysdale           
   7 Maddison Caban           
   8 Katy Fitzpatrick           
   9 Christie Bavistock           
   10 Sam Shaw           
   11 Georgie Kapeller           
   12 Mackenzie March           
   13 Casey-Lee Collins           
                         
BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Kylie Coates           
   2 Falon Hoare           
   3 Deanna Moffatt           
   4 Tricia Williams           
   5 Leanne Caban           
   6 Alyesha Burford           
   7 Casey Bailey           
                         
BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Ella Burns           
   2 Libby Corbet           
   3 Molly Phibbs           
   4 Brandee Ferguson           
   5 Jenny Heath           
   6 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent           
                         
BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Lane Hanush-Bowen   -1GM IT'LL DO 
   2 Jake Schiller   110GM BUNDLE OF FUN 
   3 Corey Warren   906 GM SPRING FLING 
   4 Toby Deudney   H38 GM R.U.SERIOUS 
   5 Sean Lynch   2GM READY TO RUMBLE 
   6 Kyle Horton   3GM FABULOUS 
   7 Toby Collins   909 GM HIGH ALERT 
                         
BULL RIDE RERIDE             155GM UNKNOWN 
                         
JUNIOR BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Savannah Haymen           
   2 Clover Marsh           
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   3 Edward McQualter-Whyte           
   4 Tess Lloyd           
   5 Libby Corbet           
   6 Ruby Birt           
   7 Holly Frazer           
   8 Carter McDonald           
   9 Evie Isherwood           
   10 Leah Ellis           
   11 Molly Harper           
   12 Milly Scanlon           
   13 Grace Saunders           
   14 Willow Mason           
   15 Bonnie Ellis           
   16 Slater McDonald           
   17 Ryder Pierce           
   18 Loch Moffatt           
   19 Kirily Fisher           
   20 Grace Bridges           
   21 Marshal Doolan-Fisher           
   22 Lucy Wilson           
   23 Teale Moffatt           
   24 Ella Shone           
   25 Alice Wilson           
   26 Lyric Elmir           
   27 Raffy Giddings           
   28 Georgia  Evans           
   29 Katie Pierce           
   30 Jessica Evans           
   31 Heidi Crossman           
   32 Maddison Kimber           
   33 Adelaide Donald           
   34 Billie Donald           
   35 Isla Moffatt           
   36 Emily Ward           
   37 Cade Ferguson           
   38 Leyland Seddon           
   39 Mackenzie March           
   40 Ethan Michaelis           
   41 Addison Ryan           
   42 Denton Perkins           
   43 Zara Ludeman           
   44 Grace McDonald           
   45 Charlotte Willoughby           
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   46 Ava  Emery           
   47 Kade Crawford           
   48 Ebony McDonald DM           
   49 Matilda Donald           
   50 Lindsay Crossman           
   51 Ella Birt           
   52 Jack McQualter-Whyte           
   53 Maggie Sims           
                         
JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Mackenzie March           
   2 Marshal Doolan-Fisher           
   3 Tully Bourke           
   4 Cade Ferguson           
   5 Billie Donald           
   6 Darcy Dall'Aglio           
   7 Renee Collis           
   8 Dylan Litchfield           
   9 Carter McDonald           
                         
JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Jayden Kenny           
   2 Libby Corbet           
   3 Kade Crawford           
   4 Kardah Hanrahan           
   5 Clover Marsh           
   6 Emily Ward           
   7 Molly Harper           
   8 Ethan Michaelis           
   9 Jack McQualter-Whyte           
                         
JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 3 1 Tess Lloyd           
   2 Savannah Haymen           
   3 Spencer Donald           
   4 Kade O'Dea           
   5 Bridie Lloyd           
   6 Garrett Hanrahan           
   7 Lawson McDonald           
   8 Jolie O'Dea           
                         
JUNIOR STEER RIDE SLACK 1 1 Jayden Kenny           
   2 Garrett Hanrahan           
   3 Kardah Hanrahan           
   4 Ryder Pierce           
   5 Cade Ferguson           
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Livestock Name 

   6 Wyatt Hanrahan           
                         
JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 1 1 Darcy McDonald           
   2 Leyland Seddon           
   3 Marshal Doolan-Fisher           
   4 Jesse Pendergast           
   5 Lawson McDonald           
   6 Kade Crawford           
                         
ROPE AND TIE SLACK 1 1 Kenny Organ           
   2 Cody Peppin           
   3 Cooper Cannell           
   4 Corey Heath           
   5 Tom Willoughby           
   6 Campbell Hodson           
   7 Rope McPhee           
   8 Jackson Clark           
                         
ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Luke Hamilton           
   2 Terry Evison           
   3 Jayden Kenny           
   4 Jay R Marsh           
   5 Kardah Hanrahan           
   6 Lochlan Flanagan           
   7 Stuart McGuire-Spalding           
                         
SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Corbin Mundy   K26GM UNKNOWN 
   2 Tim Hammond   K4GM IRA HAYES 
   3 Tom Knight   0925GM LITTLE BOB 
   4 David Stacey   0929GM TRY ME 
   5 Mitchell French   0927GM KING OF SPADES 
   6 Coupar Woods   -0921GM DOUBLE TIME 
   7 Toby Collins   -K31GM BIG RIVER 
   8 James Sclanders   K27GM THE GAMBLER 
   9 Tom Kerr   1144GM DEALER 
                         
SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 2 1 Cooper Tyler   0614GM SECRET SISTER 
   2 Tristan Halden   1146GM BUZ 
   3 John Brockhurst   0821GM MISS CACTUS 
   4 Sam Smith   0825GM MISS JINGLE 
   5 Jason Collins   052GM JANE 
   6 Fenn Forrester   0029GM GAMBLIN' GIRL 
   7 Tejay Angland   1141GM NO SHOW 
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   8 Heath Chalmers   0023GM CALL ME SPECIAL 
                         
SADDLE BRONC RIDE RERIDE             0027GM THE JOKER 
                 0922GM LONE STAR 
                 0941GM ARENA GIRL 
                         
STEER WRESTLING SLACK 1 1 Gavin Walker           
   2 Luke Hamilton           
   3 William Guilford           
   4 Rope McPhee           
   5 Robert Wilson           
   6 Campbell Hodson           
   7 Patrick Thomson           
   8 Jayden Kenny           
                         
STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Jake Deudney           
   2 William Sloan           
   3 Gene McDonald           
   4 Kenny Organ           
   5 Elrik Corney           
   6 Terry Evison           
   7 Tom Willoughby           
                         
STEER WRESTLING SECTION 2 1 Josh Symes           
   2 Scott Shegog           
   3 Adam Knowles           
   4 Waylon Walker           
   5 Jackson Clark           
   6 Peter Davenport           
   7 Jesse Glass           
                         
TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Kym Michaelis           
   2 Alyesha Burford           
   3 Tom Willoughby           
   4 Cooper Cannell           
   5 Darren Jones           
   6 Bernard Dall'Aglio           
   7 Kardah Hanrahan           
   8 Gene McDonald           
   9 Jackson Clark           
   10 Todd Gaffey           
   11 Kenny Organ           
   12 Gary Tielen           
   13 Bruce Marsh           
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   14 Peter Marsh           
   15 Brock Mulhall           
   16 Darcy Dall'Aglio           
   17 Maclay Phelps           
   18 Gavin Walker           
   19 Terry Evison           
   20 Jason Collins           
   21 Ethan Michaelis           
   22 Georgie Kapeller           
   23 Lindsay Rosetta           
                         
TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Aaron Bookluck           
   2 Heath Litchfield           
   3 Brodie Mirams           
   4 David Kapel           
   5 Scott Shegog           
   6 Glen W Perkins           
   7 Jackson Guilford           
   8 Ella Burns           
   9 Jay R Marsh           
   10 Corey Heath           
   11 Dylan Litchfield           
   12 Shane Mirams           
   13 Brandee Ferguson           
   14 Marty  Crawford            
   15 Jayden Bush           
   16 Debbie Height           
   17 Cade Ferguson           
   18 Waylon Walker           
   19 Cody Peppin           
   20 Ron J Flanagan           
   21 Daniel Guilford           
   22 Hamish McIlrick           
   23 Shane Kenny           
                         
TEAM ROPING SLACK 3 1 Lochlan Flanagan           
   2 Colin Ferguson           
   3 Stuart McGuire-Spalding           
   4 Darryle Flanagan           
   5 Tim Childs           
   6 Hayden Litchfield           
   7 Lee Hanrahan           
   8 Jenny Heath           
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   9 Ben Mallia           
   10 David Shegog           
                         
TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Adam Knowles           
   2 Campbell Hodson           
   3 Bruce Connell           
   4 Dylan Creed           
   5 Josh Symes           
   6 Rope McPhee           
   7 Jayden Kenny           
   8 William Guilford           
   9 Kade O'Dea           
   10 Melanie Drysdale           

 


